BEFESA S.A.

BEFESA S.A.

ISIN:  LU1704650164

Overview

2024/04/19 17:14:26

Price
33.10 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-5.37% (-1.88)

LU1704650164
BFSA

Xetra

EUR

Other

Stock

1,399 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

33.06 EUR (414)
33.12 EUR (449)
32.56 EUR
33.76 EUR
32.50 EUR
34.98 EUR
33.11115 EUR
81,934
2,712,929.18
1,245

83

15

WKN: A2H521
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/12
2024/04/05 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=240836124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LU1704650164&ID_NOTATION=201771469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU1704650164&ID_NOTATION=201771469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b85fde1f0a72410c3da499a13991fb2983c95ed773014bb82786f91ac3fb639b&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e25c068a60b79acc1&time=1713627046&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2b8b544e7fea859acbaa4685c1e51439559a670d538fe53589b234ab7cd6d39&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=19f5b9617a0cd9cd0&time=1713627046&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1c646cd5d697cd844036dd7489efb2cbf17a96cad59d2f291bc1dfa37ede77d&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7a403a52313846116&time=1713627046&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f224144f4fe77fd9442387085861f8da303ba18d705f5be72e5ff25e06fd3ae&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ffe5916e4dacfbf65&time=1713627046&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f234bd3e9fadbd296e21f6e515bf9febf92c95694d4c3d77f134ef4c0017249&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=91232972e265640cf&time=1713627046&tool=RSC

BEFESA S.A.

Details

2024/04/19 17:14:26

Price
33.10 EUR

Difference

o

-5.37% (-1.88)

General attributes

ISIN LU1704650164
Symbol BFSA
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,399 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 33.06 EUR (414)
Ask (Ask size) 33.12 EUR (449)
Open 32.56 EUR
High 33.76 EUR
Low 32.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 34.98 EUR
VWAP 33.11115 EUR
Volume (pcs) 81,934
Trading volume 2,712,929.18
Number of trades 1,245
Last size 83
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +27.66% -14.56% -43.21%
Perf (abs.) +7.58 -5.96 -26.62
Beta 1.53 1.46 0.80
Volatility  37.50 36.75 36.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:14
04/19

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/18

Tradegate 2024/ 16:31
04/19

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:15
04/19

Munich 2024/ 08:07

Price

33.10 EUR

34.98 EUR

33.20 EUR

33.10 EUR

33.54 EUR

35.11 EUR (71,011
32.65 EUR (80,014
32.38 EUR (89,801
32.66 EUR (79,042
37.74 EUR (2024/04/12
28.30 EUR (2024/02/29
41.46 EUR (2023/04/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
23.48 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2.71 1,245
0.00 2
0.22 43
0.03 42
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=201771469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201177834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202052261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202052265

BEFESA S.A.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2023/
10/24

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

09:03

08:00

08:16

09:10

21:51

16:31

08:04

32.71 EUR

33.62 EUR

32.86 EUR

33.58 EUR

27.75 USD

33.16 EUR

33.22 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202589023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202589023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229860292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202401094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201724109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362220400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202080841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202052263

BEFESA S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

BEFESA

Contact Details
BEFESA SA

68-70 Boulevard de Pétrusse - 2320

Luxembourg
Telefon: +
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Javier Molina
Montes

Asier
Zarraonandia
Ayo

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Javier Molina
Montes

José Dominguez
Abascal

Frauke
Heistermann

Georg Graf von
Waldersee

Helmut Wieser

Natalia Arranz

Soledad Luca de
Tena

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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